  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2017
September, 2019 − Rev. 1
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP156/D
NCP156
LDO Regulator - Dual, Camera
Modules, Low Iq, Very Low
Dropout, Ultra Low Noise

C x
D x
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking
Voltage Option
OUT1 / OUT2
Active Discharge
OUT1 / OUT2
VOUT Slew Rate
OUT1 / OUT2 Package Shipping�
NCP156AAFCT100280T2G* DL 1.0 V / 2.8 V Yes / Yes Slow / Slow
WLCSP6
(Pb−Free)
5000 /
Tape &
Reel
NCP156AAFCT105280T2G DM 1.05 V / 2.8 V Yes / Yes Slow / Slow
NCP156AAFCT110280T2G* DN 1.1 V / 2.8 V Yes / Yes Slow / Slow
NCP156AAFCT120180T2G* DA 1.2 V / 1.8 V Yes / Yes Slow / Slow
NCP156AAFCT120270T2G* DP 1.2 V / 2.7 V Yes / Yes Slow / Slow
NCP156AAFCT120280T2G DR 1.2 V / 2.8 V Yes / Yes Slow / Slow
NCP156ABFCT100280T2G DD 1.0 V / 2.8 V Yes / Yes Normal / Normal
NCP156ABFCT105280T2G* DK 1.05 V / 2.8 V Yes / Yes Normal / Normal
NCP156ABFCT110280T2G DE 1.1 V / 2.8 V Yes / Yes Normal / Normal
NCP156ABFCT120270T2G* DG 1.2 V / 2.7 V Yes / Yes Normal / Normal
NCP156ABFCT120280T2G DF 1.2 V / 2.8 V Yes / Yes Normal / Normal
NCP156ABFCT180250T2G* DJ 1.8 V / 2.5 V Yes / Yes Normal / Normal
NCP156ABFCT180270T2G* DH 1.8 V / 2.7 V Yes / Yes Normal / Normal
NCP156BBFCT120180T2G* DC 1.2 V / 1.8 V No / No Normal / Normal
�For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*Please contact local sales representative for availability.